
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo RUGIANO-RAGAZZINI 38

1° Netto AROSIO-VISIONI 42

2° Netto GAVAZZI-GIOVANELLI 41

LOUISIANA DI PASQUETTA
COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

lunedì 21 aprile 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 3 1 RUGIANO ALBERTO -1 RAGAZZINI GIORGIA L 10 38

2° 7 9 AROSIO MARCELLO S 18 VISIONI PAOLO S 18 33

3° 31 7 DINI NATALIA S L 25 GALATOLO ALBERTO 9 32

4° 1 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 31

43 6 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 11 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 14 31

6° 44 8 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 12 MARTINELLI FEDERICA L 24 30

7° 5 9 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 29

2 6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 29

9° 40 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 12 28

10° 24 14 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 30 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 27 27

21 13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 23 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 27

42 10 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 TURI DOMENICO S 21 27

18 6 CRIPPA FRANCESCO 8 GALLONI ELEONORA L 23 27

14° 17 11 PAGNI SIMONE S 22 LIGABO' CLAUDIA S L 25 26

15° 39 9 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 17 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 24

22 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 24

17° 4 10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 33 22

18° 6 15 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 26 GIARI DANIELE S 36 21

19° 32 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 20

9 14 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 20

21° 10 15 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 17

22° 23 16 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 30 15

35 13 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 15

24° 45 14 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 FANIZZA FEDERICO S 25 14

25° 36 14 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 24 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 11

8 15 TURRI DANIELE S 28 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 36 11

27° 28 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 7 COLI SABRINA S L 23 N.P.

27 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 N.P.
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1° 7 9 AROSIO MARCELLO S 18 VISIONI PAOLO S 18 42

2° 24 14 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 30 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 27 41

1 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 41

4° 21 13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 23 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 40

5° 3 1 RUGIANO ALBERTO -1 RAGAZZINI GIORGIA L 10 39

31 7 DINI NATALIA S L 25 GALATOLO ALBERTO 9 39

7° 5 9 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 38

44 8 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 12 MARTINELLI FEDERICA L 24 38

9° 42 10 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 TURI DOMENICO S 21 37

43 6 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 11 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 14 37

22 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 37

17 11 PAGNI SIMONE S 22 LIGABO' CLAUDIA S L 25 37

13° 2 6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 35

6 15 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 26 GIARI DANIELE S 36 35

40 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 12 35

16° 39 9 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 17 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 33

18 6 CRIPPA FRANCESCO 8 GALLONI ELEONORA L 23 33

18° 9 14 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 32

10 15 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 32

20° 32 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 31

4 10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 33 31

22° 23 16 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 30 29

23° 35 13 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 28

24° 45 14 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 FANIZZA FEDERICO S 25 27

25° 8 15 TURRI DANIELE S 28 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 36 24

26° 36 14 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 24 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 22

27° 28 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 7 COLI SABRINA S L 23 N.P.

27 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 N.P.
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